Model
Auto feed lube Auto feed tank
ALF400 ALF400-06 ALF500 ALF600 ALF800 ALF900 ALT-5 ALT-5-IS- ALT-9
Air
1.5 MPa
Turbine oil Class 1 (With no additives), ISO VG32
Polycarbonate
0.85 0.88 1 1.15 1.85 1.9 12.6 13.2 26.0 26.6

Auto Feed Lubr icator s
NALF400, 400-06, 500, 600, 800, 900
How To Order
NALF 4 00 N02 B
N i l None
B BracketPort size •
•  Option
0 2 1/4
0 3 3/8
0 4 1/2
0 6 3/4
1 0 1
1 2 1 - 1/4
1 4 1-1/2
2 0 2
Body size •
4 1/2
5 3 / 4
6 1
8 1 - 1 / 2
9 2
Dimensions/Auto feed tank
ledoM A B C DeziStroP